
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Saturday, March 30, 2024

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Intro Level Test A - AAClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

297 Fedorchak, Natalie AA Midnight Blues Intro A 1111.5 69.688%

177 Palanzi, Sarah AA Maddy (Dark Paradise) Intro A 2108.0 67.500%

183 Chase, Dawn AA Winterfell's Goodnight M Intro A 3102.5 64.063%

294 Reid, Mary AA Rockin Jo Intro A 494.5 59.063%

11.2 Intro Level Test A - YRClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

192 Kendall, Tessa YR Luna Intro A 1107.5 67.188%

269 Elwinger, Kate YR Glenord's Scarborough Fai Intro A 2100.5 62.813%

180 Roedersheimer, Quinn YR Roo Intro A 392.5 57.813%

12 Intro Level Test BClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

479 Pierce, Hannah AA Gini Intro B 1111.5 69.688%

297 Fedorchak, Natalie AA Midnight Blues Intro B 2108.5 67.813%

177 Palanzi, Sarah AA Maddy (Dark Paradise) Intro B 3108.0 67.500%

273 Townsend, Tiffany AA Perleske Intro B 4105.0 65.625%

183 Chase, Dawn AA Winterfell's Goodnight M Intro B 5100.0 62.500%

294 Reid, Mary AA Rockin Jo Intro B 693.5 58.438%

12.3 Intro Level Test B -YR - 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

192 Kendall, Tessa YR Luna Intro B 1101.5 63.438%

269 Elwinger, Kate YR Glenord's Scarborough Fai Intro B 299.5 62.188%

287 Davidson, Adele YR Shaira Intro B 396.0 60.000%

180 Roedersheimer, Quinn YR Roo Intro B 492.0 57.500%

12.4 Intro Level Test B -YR - 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

264 Bentley, Addisyn YR Milly Intro B 1100.0 62.500%

172 Bokman, Isabella YR Ginger Snap (Ginger) Intro B 299.5 62.188%

186 Byrd, Lucie YR Victory Flag (Milo) Intro B 399.0 61.875%

277 Stehn, Kate YR Maddy (Dark Paradise) Intro B 498.5 61.563%

13 Intro Level Test C - AAClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

479 Pierce, Hannah AA Gini Intro C 1143.0 71.500%

270 Koclejda, Eastyn AA Stallone (Sylvester) Intro C 2137.0 68.500%

183 Chase, Dawn AA Winterfell's Goodnight M Intro C 3125.0 62.500%

13.2 Intro Level Test C - YRClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

186 Byrd, Lucie YR Victory Flag (Milo) Intro C 1131.0 65.500%

498 Rice, Addison YR River Intro C 2126.0 63.000%

264 Bentley, Addisyn YR Milly Intro C 3119.5 59.750%

172 Bokman, Isabella YR Ginger Snap (Ginger) Intro C 4116.0 58.000%

277 Stehn, Kate YR Maddy (Dark Paradise) Intro C 5115.0 57.500%
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101.1 Training Level Test 1- AAClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

298 Kenworthy, Kate AA Danssair Training 1 1160.5 61.731%

191 Pierce, Jocelyn AA Treya Training 1 2160.0 61.538%

293 Hyde, Lauren AA Mr O'Brien Training 1 3157.5 60.577%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 - YRClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

287 Davidson, Adele YR Shaira Training 1 1163.0 62.692%

499 Almagro, Amani YR Enfields Emma Training 1 2157.5 60.577%

102 Training Level Test 2 - Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

185 Solovey, Jan AA Breezy Bill Training 2 1184.5 63.621%

285 Kulnich, Kelli AA EM Doucette Training 2 2183.0 63.103%

193 Pierce, Elizabeth AA H.E. Pennypacker (Cosmo) Training 2 3179.5 61.897%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 - Div2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

144 Cunningham, Kristen AA Bell Training 2 1200.0 68.966%

291 Wright, Anne AA King Training 2 2195.0 67.241%

283 Pollock, Jaimie AA Looking Good Kelly Training 2 3188.0 64.828%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 - YRClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

499 Almagro, Amani YR Enfields Emma Training 2 1188.5 65.000%

263 Stone, Cassidy YR Come to Daddy (Dahlia) Training 2 2153.0 52.759%

103 Training Level Test 3Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

291 Wright, Anne AA King Training 3 1168.0 67.200%

144 Cunningham, Kristen AA Bell Training 3 2163.0 65.200%

500 Knox, Peyton YR Mystical Nova (Nova) Training 3 3146.0 58.400%

263 Stone, Cassidy YR Come to Daddy (Dahlia) Training 3 4137.0 54.800%

104 Training Level TOC ProClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

485 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Cobalt Cowboy (Romeo) Training 1 1186.5 71.731%

485 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Cobalt Cowboy (Romeo) Training 2 2204.0 70.345%

194 Brown, Jenna PRO Flexi Training 2 3203.5 70.172%

194 Brown, Jenna PRO Flexi Training 1 4177.5 68.269%

491 Wheeler, Claire PRO Single Tree Poker Alice Training 1 5167.0 64.231%

111 First Level Test 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

279 Herson, Viktoria AA Ravenna First 1 1179.0 66.296%

492 Wheeler, Claire PRO MossWoods Apollo First 1 2177.5 65.741%

198 Perry, Mary AA Cozmos (Cosimo) First 1 3174.5 64.630%

193 Pierce, Elizabeth AA H.E. Pennypacker (Cosmo) First 1 4170.0 62.963%

112 First Level Test 2 - AAClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

178 Campion, Sarah AA Joey First 2 1226.0 68.485%

198 Perry, Mary AA Cozmos (Cosimo) First 2 2219.5 66.515%

258 Voght, Melanie AA Son of a Sailor (Sailor) First 2 3207.5 62.879%

289 Farzaneh, Kourosh AA Wish List First 2 4206.0 62.424%
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112.1 First Level TOC - YRClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

199 Bishop, Sienna YR Wannatalkaboutme (Toby First 2 1216.5 65.606%

300 Hardman, Alison YR Two To Tango (Tango) First 2 2208.0 63.030%

500 Knox, Peyton YR Mystical Nova (Nova) First 1 3153.0 56.667%

113 First Level Test 3Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

178 Campion, Sarah AA Joey First 3 1249.5 69.306%

272 Dragulescu, Larissa AA Ozzie (Liveshow) First 3 2248.5 69.028%

258 Voght, Melanie AA Son of a Sailor (Sailor) First 3 3235.0 65.278%

114 First Level TOC PROClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

296 Ziegler, David PRO Danssair First 1 1187.0 69.259%

484 Hattler, Tiffany PRO Gio First 3 2224.5 62.361%

266 Hamilton, Lauren PRO Cat's Last Tango (Jaunty D First 1 3165.0 61.111%

266 Hamilton, Lauren PRO Cat's Last Tango (Jaunty D First 2 4189.0 57.273%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

174 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Ravenna Second 1 1230.0 65.714%

262 Hageman, Cassidy PRO Steffen STC Second 1 2224.0 64.000%

272 Dragulescu, Larissa AA Ozzie (Liveshow) Second 1 3216.0 61.714%

286 Meurs, Mieke AA Home Made do Retiro (Bri Second 2 4238.0 61.026%

134 Third Level TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

486 Pugh, Abraham PRO Gavotte Third 1 1248.0 67.027%

276 Howard, Jess AA WHF Rhodesian Sky Third 3 2264.5 66.125%

196 Beebe, Janet AA Neapolitano Primabona II Third 2 2231.0 60.789%

196 Beebe, Janet AA Neapolitano Primabona II Third 1 3223.5 60.405%

144 Fourth Level TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

276 Howard, Jess AA WHF Rhodesian Sky Fourth 1 2241.0 63.421%

274 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Fourth 1 1241.0 63.421%

274 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Fourth 2 3230.0 60.526%

268 Byrd, Linda AA Mae West Fourth 1 4221.5 58.289%

158 FEI TOCClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

299 Fulton, Savannah PRO Cash Point (Jonny) E-FEI-4*B 1145.0 69.048%

295 Ziegler, David PRO Saladine STC (Amaro) FEI Inter I 2225.5 66.324%

284 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Pablito's Perignon FEI PSG 3209.5 61.618%

260 Eventing StarterClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

175 Forsberg, Abby PRO Private Party (Patrick) E-Start 1103.0 68.667%

267 Hamill, Madeline AA Sand Dollar E-Start 291.5 61.000%
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265 Eventing Beginner Novice & Novice TOCClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

283 Pollock, Jaimie AA Looking Good Kelly E-BN-A 1115.0 67.647%

271 Nash, Remy AA Clutch Player E-NOV-A 2121.5 67.500%

191 Pierce, Jocelyn AA Treya E-BN-A 3112.5 66.176%

176 Dear, Ashley AA Reflected Affair E-BN-B 4101.0 63.125%

176 Dear, Ashley AA Reflected Affair E-BN-A 5105.5 62.059%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

495 McKeown, Nancy AA Sugar Plum Fairy W-Intro2 1123.5 68.611%

495 McKeown, Nancy AA Sugar Plum Fairy W-Intro1 2147.0 66.818%

189 Pugh, Abraham PRO Erla W-Basic1 3157.5 60.577%
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